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The menu of Forum Social House from Bellevue includes 51 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $12.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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ALFREDO FETTUCCINE
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

Insalate

ORGANIC FIELD GREENS
Main

CHICKPEA FRITTERS
%ids Menii

CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES

[ ]
Dinner
GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN

Tiid's Menii

TEXAS TOAST GRILLED CHEESE

Bebidas

COCA COLA ZERO

Beverages

MINUTE MAID LEMONADE
Grilled Plates
GRILLED JUMBO ASPARAGUS

Mineral Water

SPARKLING

$9.0

$13.0

$9.0

$10.0

$8.0

$24.0

$7.0

$9.0

Butchers Cut, Market

Seafood & More

WILD SALMON* $13.0
Tresh Baked Ratbreads
MARGARITA FLATBREAD $10.0
The Waffies Tron

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES $14.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

CHICKEN

Without Beef ? Burger

SLOPPY JOE $9.0

Non flcoholic Drinks

STILL
SPRITE

()
fippetizers
KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN WINGS $13.0
BLT FLATBREAD $11.0

Drinks
DRINKS
SEAGRAM'S GINGER ALE

Starters
BUTTERNUT SQUASH BISQUE $6.0
THE ROCKET $10.0
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CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Dessert

FLOURLESS LAVA CAKE
LEMON DROP CHEESECAKE
BROWN BUTTER CAKE
SORBET OF THE MOMENT

Soft Drinks
DIET COCA COLA
DR PEPPER
COCA-COLA
BARQ'S ROOT BEER

for The Table

BEEF FAT ONION RINGS

MALT VINEGAR SHOESTRING
FRIES

RETURN OF THE MAC CHEESE
GIVE ME SOME OF YOUR TOTS

$9.0

$10.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0

$8.0
$6.0

$11.0
$6.0

Markiet Plates

CAPRESE FETTUCCINE

COUNTRY NATURAL RANCH
BISTRO STEAK*

WILD CAUGHT ATLANTIC
SALMON?*

FRIED, NOT FRIED CHICKEN
FORUM CHEESE BURGER

Tastings
SIZZLING GARLIC
DEVILED EGGS HAM*
BLUE CRAB QUESO*

CIDER BRAISED MUSSELS AND
CHORIZO*

BAVARIAN REUBEN SLIDERS
GRILLED STEAK ON A SKEWER
THE TUNA CAN*

PUB WEDGE

WE HAVE THE MEATS AND
CHEESES*

$14.0

$29.0

$28.0

$21.0
$14.0

$10.0
$6.0
$14.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$16.0
$10.0

$18.0



Forum Social House Menu

Forum Social House

700 Way NE Ste 300WA 98004, Opening Hours:

Bellevue, United States Monday 11:30-00:00
Tuesday 11:30-00:00
Wednesday 11:30-00:00
Thursday 11:30-00:00
Friday 11:30-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-00:00

Made with menulist.menu

w.gallery image

: 1
12 FL OF [355 ml.



https://menulist.menu/

